Norddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en
am 13. September 2008 in Goslar

Ergebnisliste Mannschaftswertung Luftpistole

Platz Sparkasse

1 Spk Fichtelgebirge

Voit, Christina
Kandler, Susanne
Burges, Georg

2 Spk. Minden-Lubbecke

Schweppe, Jurgen
Gebhardt, Manfred
Feisel, Jan

3 Harzsparkasse 1

Doénecke, Mario
Mischler, Jens-Peter
Guckel, Michael

4 Spk Unna
Frey, Heike
Warneke, Stephan
Karbowski, Paul

5 Spk Osnabriick

Briwer, Konrad
Rohe, Jirgen
Lieber, Hans-Jurgen

6 Spk Bad Kissingen
Bauer, Klaus
Reufs, Christian
Holzheimer, Armin

7 KSK Wesermiinde-Hadeln

Reddig, Christoph
Wegner, Jens
Thiel, Andreas

8 Spk Géttingen 1

Juhne, Thomas
Pella, Sebastian
Schaper, Henning

9 Braunschweigische Landesspk

Richter, Hartmut
Wojzizki, Jorg
Westphal, Andrea

10 Spk Paderborn
Christiansmeyel Norbert
Wittenbrink, Andreas
Becker, Heinrich

11 Kasseler Spk 1
Zwingmann, Bodo
Dresselt, Gerhard
Arend, Karsten

12 Spk. Nienburg
Branding, Christian
Schreiner, Uwe
Altmann, Tonja

188,7
175,9
172,9

183,4
169,8
167,9

177,7
169,4
157,2

181,3
171,2
149,3

171,8
163,9
163,9

190,2
159,0
143,2

187,3
158,2
141,1

173,5
157,3
153,4

180,0
176,2
127,9

182,8
149,8
146,7

174,0
154,4
146,6

165,7
164,5
131,2

Ergebnis
537,5 Ringe

521,1 Ringe

504,3 Ringe

501,8 Ringe

499,6 Ringe

492,4 Ringe

486,6 Ringe

484,2 Ringe

484,1 Ringe

479,3 Ringe

475,0 Ringe

461,4 Ringe



13 Spk Scheelel
Kregel,
Wedemeyer,
Dieckhoff,

14 KSK Bersenbriick
Clausing,
Eick,
Luttmer,

15 Spk Goslar/Harz 1
Niens,
Grubert,
Becker,

Liane
Heiko
Claus

Axel
Andreas
Heinz

Frank
Bianca
Siegfried

16 Braunschweigische Landesspk

Gruschwitz,
Dohnert,
Rinke,

17 Harzsparkasse 2
Hinke,
Zymmara,
Eichstaedt,

18 Kasseler Spk 2
Zufall,

Neumeyer-Bec

Volker,

19 Spk Goslar/Harz 2
Laer,
Miller,
Beike,

20 KSK Bersenbriick 2
Mecklenburg,
Ramler,
Lampe,

Ralf
Miriam
Angela

Katharina
Jana
Marga

Siegfried
Ingeborg
Hans-Geord

Lalif
Jirgen
Roswitha

Frank
Nils
Ute

21 KSK Herzogtum-Lauenburg

Prellwitz,
Krack,
Greuel,

Karin
Michael
Rainer

158,7
155,4
145,4

182,8
147,1
125,5

171,8
147,3
127,4

152,9
150,0
136,9

153,6
152,0
129,1

168,8
149,5
109,8

158,0
139,6
97,7

136,8
121,9
119,6

164,9
102,4
91,4

459,5 Ringe

455,4 Ringe

446,5 Ringe

439,8 Ringe

434,7 Ringe

428,1 Ringe

395,3 Ringe

378,3 Ringe

358,7 Ringe
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